



## 28th Annual Lifetime Achievement Award Dinner Honoring Jeanne Gang

## December 5, 2024

5:30 PM - 9:00 PM | at the Four Seasons Hotel Chicago | 120 E. Delaware Place

## **Sponsorship & Table Reservation Form**

All levels includ	onsor the 2024 le a table of 8 at the	_			d <b>Dinner</b> Your eight (8) guests.	
	Benefactor	\$12,500			2), Recognition during on all event mate	
	Sustainer	\$10,000	(Priority seati	ng & Company lis	ting on all event mat	erials.)
	Contributor	\$ 7,500	(Company list	ing on all event n	naterials.)	
	and purchase an tickets at \$		ticket(s) to the	e ULI Chicago Lif	etime Achievement	Award Dinner
enclosed a do	, I am unable to a pnation to suppor	t ULI Chica	go's community	y outreach work.	nt Award Dinner but	have
Address:			_City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:Payment Type	e:		Email:			L 60613)
Phone: Payment Type CHECK	e:	o: ULI Chicag	Email:	0 W. Irving Park R		L 60613)
Phone: Payment Type CHECK ACH (W	<b>e:</b> (Made payable to	o: ULI Chicaç vith an emai	Email: go / Mail to: 170 il & ACH details	0 W. Irving Park R		L 60613)

We must receive your **response by Friday, November 22, 2024** in order to reserve space for your listing as a member of the Host Committee. **Please send completed form to:** <a href="mailto:chicago@uli.org">chicago@uli.org</a>.

The Urban Land Institute is a 501-c3 non-profit, non-partisan research and educational institute whose mission is to shape the future of the built environment for transformative impact in communities worldwide. ULI Chicago, with a membership of over 1,500 real estate related professionals, continues to develop its role as the organization that civic and community leaders turn to for guidance in land use matters. With your assistance, these efforts will continue to grow and expand.